
Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company Number 

Mamuxheath Limited 07604892 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Compames Court 4692 of 2014 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name(s) We (a) Robert John Moran and Michael John Andrew Jervis of PrcewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More 
and ee London Riverside, London, SE1 2RT and Stuart David Maddison of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, One 

' Reading Central, 23 Forbury Road, Reading, Berkshire, RG1 3JH 

attach a copy of - 

* the statement(s) of affairs, 

* Delete as applicable the-statement(s)-of concurrence; 

in respect ot the admumstration of the above company eran o 
‘ 

ea EMO ~- 

Joint Administrator 

pues 2 J OF) ey 

Contact Details: 
Sasah Corbett 

You do not have to give any contact information in 
the box opposite but if you do 1t wall help Companies PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Sweet, Leeds LS1 4JP 

House to contact you if there 15 a query on the form 
The contact informatian that you grve will be visible 

to searchers of the public record Tel OUI3 289 4014 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

DX Number DX Exchange 

When you have completed and signed this fosm please send it to the Regsstrar of Compantes at 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ OX 33050 Corde 

*A3D7491L* 

A24 30/07/2014 #106 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2 29 

(a) Insert name and address of 

icgistered office of the Company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

Marnixheath Limited 07604892 

In the Court case number 

High Court ot Justice, Chancery Division, 4692 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(full name of court) 

Statement as to the aftairs of (a) Marnixheath Limited, Capital House, 120 Bath Road, Harlington, 

Hayes, Middlesex, UB3 SAN 

on the (b) | July 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the tacts stated in this statement of affairs are a tull. true and complete statement of the 

attaus of the above named company as at(b) | July 2Gi 4 the date that the company entered 

administration 

\e 

Full name Dean SN ») Sess 2c 

Signed Y SSS ay 

Ae 
as Whe doth 

O1 S*ApLU] IE 

‘prrowwar 
cgg¢ 

SPEROL 
65850 

s1ongacy 
JayIO 

700°EL9'b 
200°EL9'F 

o
s
 

sory 
109 /4LI 

000'¢9 
SL8'08 

SrpOIyas JLo 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Affairs of Marnixheath Limited 

as at 30 June 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

£ £ 

Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,356,472 

(carried from page A) 

Preferentral Creditors: 

Employees’ holiday pay (101,042) 

(101,042) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,255,430 

Estimated prescribed part of net property to carry fwd 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,255,430 

Debts Secured by a Floating Charge - . 0 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards floating chargeholders (c/d) 6,255,430 

Estimated prescibed part of net property brought forward 

Non-preferential creditors: 

Trade & expense creditors (544,192) 

PAYE, NI & Other payroll deductions (119,135) 

HM Customs & Excise VAT (345,421) 

Local Authority Rates (49,357) 

Dilaptdations (730,923) 

Rent Outstanding (86,642) 

Rent Reviews Outstanding (179,531) 

Employee Bonus (33,345) 

Unsecured Loans (66,603,416) 

Deficiency to floating chargeholder carned down 

(68,691,962) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surptus as regards creditors (62,436,532) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary £1 00 shares (1,000,001) 

(1,000,001) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards members (63,436,533) 

Guneral Note The above figures do not take nto account costs associated with the Administration ~ 
\ js So UN 



- Aedeqo|s 

Z ‘PIT (YN) 
suoIsUag 

g afr] Alay 
LZ “JOO14 Yig “a0eIg AND pI 

‘yypay ‘188NS YBIH 26-5 
‘a1e9) afipug 

eotuoyey9 1, 

‘ating IueWabeLEY 

- sequnsag 